LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : 2
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:2013-04-25 17:32:12.01 Copyright ©  2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 23.Apr.2013. Issue No: V2
Issue No:DSE-0008479 www.everlight.com
SMD  Low Power LED
45-21S/XK2C-SXXXXXXXXXZ6/2T
Features

SMD  Low Power LED
45-21S/XK2C-SXXXXXXXXXZ6/2T
3 Copyright ©  2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : 23.Apr.2013. Issue No: V2
Issue No: DSE-0008479 www.everlight.com
Mass Production list
Product
CRI
Min.
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min.
Φ(lm)
Typ.
Φ(lm)
Max.
45-21S/KK2C-S6565L9N3B2Z6/2T 80 6500K 18 21 27
45-21S/KK2C-S6060L9N3B2Z6/2T 80 6000K 18 21 27
45-21S/KK2C-S5757L9N3B2Z6/2T 80 5700K 18 21 27
45-21S/KK2C-S5050L9N3B2Z6/2T 80 5000K 18 21 27
45-21S/LK2C-S6565L9M4B2Z6/2T 70 6500K 18 19 24
45-21S/LK2C-S5757L9M4B2Z6/2T 70 5700K 18 19 24
45-21S/LK2C-S5050L9M4B2Z6/2T 70 5000K 18 19 24
Mass Production list
Product
CRI
Min.
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min.
Φ(lm)
Typ.
Φ(lm)
Max.
45-21S/KK2C-S4040L9N3B2Z6/2T 80 4000K 18 21 27
45-21S/KK2C-S4040L8M4B2Z6/2T 80 4000K 17 19 24
45-21S/KK2C-S3535L8M4B2Z6/2T 80 3500K 17 19 24
45-21S/KK2C-S3535L7M3B2Z6/2T 80 3500K 16 17 21
45-21S/KK2C-S3030L8M4B2Z6/2T 80 3000K 17 19 24
45-21S/KK2C-S3030L7M3B2Z6/2T 80 3000K 16 17 21
45-21S/KK2C-S2727L7M3B2Z6/2T 80 2700K 16 17 21
45-21S/KK2C-S2727L6L9B2Z6/2T 80 2700K 15 16 19
Note:
Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.